/

%AIA Document G701" - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 001 OWNER: [
Elizabethtown Independent Board of DATE: June 17, 2013 .
Education T.K. Stone Middle School ARCHITECT: []
Pool Expansion & Renovation CONTRACTOR: []
TO CONTRACTOR : ’ : FIELD: (]
(Name and address). ARCHITECT’S PROJECT NUMBER: Y 11084

McNutt Construction Company CONTRACT DATE: 2/25/13 OTHER: ]
109 Gaither Station Road CONTRACT FOR: General Construction

Elizabethtown, KY 42702

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)
Labor, materials and equipment to isntall a new manhole (as per CMTA Drawing 4-10-13): ADD: $7.898.00

The original Contract Sum was $ 2,787.855.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 2,787.855.00
$
$

The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of 7.898.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 2,795.753.00

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have

been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

RBS Design Group, P.S.C. McNutt Construction Company Elizabethtown Independent Board of
Education

ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

Architecture, 723 Harvard Drive, 109 Gaither Station Road, Elizabethtown, 219 Helm Street, Elizabethtown, Kentucky

Owensboro, Kentucky 42301 KY 42702 42701

ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS

BY (Signature) BY (Signature) BY (Signature)

Jim Ivy Mark McNutt

(Typed name) (Typed name) (Typed name)

DATE DATE DATE

AlA Document G701™ — 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA®
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any
portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was
produced by AlA software at 10:34:43 on 06/17/2013 under Order No.1171150232_1 which expires on 03/01/2014, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (1850831960)



